)

= .-:-:%

FEDERAGAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO e Sl e )l PR BrBalich de Foagyaes dee ko=deins

|I|I|!}I|||

CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

MIRIM Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 1 26/06/2021 08:00 . . .

Race (14 Laps) started at 8:11:47

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
1 8:13:01.174 59.265 21.138 21.122 17.005
(128) BERNARDO LEAL 2 8:14:01.242 1:00.068 +0.803 19.024 20.219 20.825
1 8:12:58.117 56.545 19.916 20.481 16.148 3 8:14:56.655 55.413 -4.655 19.347 19.999 16.067
2 8:13:53.130 55.013 -1.532 19.037 20.154 15.822 4 8:15:51.517 54.862 -0.551 18.850 19.956 16.056
3 8:14:48.255 55.125 +0.112 19.068 20.283 15.774 5 8:16:46.171 54.654 -0.208 18.855 19.912 15.887
4 8:15:42.638 54.383 -0.742 18.663 19.978 15.742 6 8:17:40.789 54.618 -0.036 18.830 19.899 15.889
5 8:16:36.904 54.266 -0.117 18.684 19.870 15.712 7 8:18:35.141 54.352 -0.266 18.953 19.639 15.760
6 8:17:31.688 54.784 +0.518 18.548 19.934 16.302 8 8:19:29.512 54.371 +0.019 18.714 19.818 15.839
7 8:18:25.820 54.132 -0.652 18.553 19.554 16.025 9 8:20:23.799 54.287 -0.084 18.593 19.827 15.867
8 8:19:19.391 53.571 -0.561 18.353 19.643 15.575 10 8:21:17.732 53.933 -0.354 18.564 19.646 15.723
9 8:20:13.220 53.829 +0.258 18.546 19.717 15.566 1 8:22:11.804 54.072 +0.139 18.398 19.521 16.153
10 8:21:06.829 53.609 -0.220 18.460 19.717 15.432 12 8:23:08.201 56.397 +2.325 18.587 19.860 17.950
" 8:22:00.360 53.531 -0.078 18.329 19.752 15.450 13 8:24:04.726 56.525 +0.128 20.741 19.808 15.976
12 8:22:55.532 55.172 +1.641 19.773 19.778 15.621 14 8:24:59.870 55.144 -1.381 18.513 19.874 16.757
13 8:23:48.905 53.373 -1.799 18.425 19.520 15.428
14 8:24:43.195 54.290 +0.917 18.597 19.618 16.075
(11)VICENTE DA SILVA
1 8:13:00.326 58.418 20.647 21.112 16.659
2 8:13:55.359 55.033 -3.385 19.044 20.089 15.900
3 8:14:49.658 54.299 -0.734 18.793 19.801 15.705
4 8:15:43.598 53.940 -0.359 18.513 19.708 15.719
5 8:16:37.388 53.790 -0.150 18.494 19.762 15.534
6 8:17:31.377 53.989 +0.199 18.269 19.828 15.892
7 8:18:25.461 54.084 +0.095 18.673 19.604 15.807
8 8:19:19.586 54.125 +0.041 18.583 19.877 15.665
9 8:20:13.437 53.851 -0.274 18.756 19.405 15.690
10 8:21:07.475 54.038 +0.187 18.410 20.032 15.596
" 8:22:00.734 53.259 -0.779 18.318 19.607 15.334
12 8:22:55.892 55.158 +1.899 19.906 19.680 15.572
13 8:23:49.145 53.253 -1.905 18.204 19.466 15.583
14 8:24:43.290 54.145 +0.892 18.486 19.637 16.022
(33) LUCAS FERREIRA
8:13:01.347 59.209 21.099 21.269 16.841
2 8:13:57.082 55.735 -3.474 18.998 20.126 16.611
3 8:14:51.731 54.649 -1.086 18.727 19.877 16.045
4 8:15:46.822 55.091 +0.442 18.962 19.919 16.210
5 8:16:42.290 55.468 +0.377 19.023 20.498 15.947
6 8:17:37.067 54.777 -0.691 18.707 19.954 16.116
7 8:18:33.521 56.454 +1.8677 19.110 19.945 17.399
8 8:19:28.192 54.671 -1.783 18.823 19.573 16.275
9 8:20:22.501 54.309 -0.362 18.593 19.530 16.186
10 8:21:16.735 54.234 -0.075 18.723 19.642 15.869
" 8:22:11.363 54.628 +0.394 18.650 19.627 16.351
12 8:23:08.024 56.661 +2.033 18.597 19.725 18.339
13 8:24:02.723 54.699 -1.962 19.062 19.618 16.019
14 8:24:56.824 54.101 -0.598 18.596 19.683 15.822
(93) LUCCADAVID FAITA
1 8:13:00.635 58.945 21.044 21.088 16.813
2 8:13:56.357 55.722 -3.223 19.004 20.130 16.588
3 8:14:51.619 55.262 -0.460 19.014 20.093 16.155
4 8:15:46.550 54.931 -0.331 18.859 20.047 16.025
5 8:16:41.986 55.436 +0.505 19.172 20.167 16.097
6 8:17:37.085 55.099 -0.337 18.894 19.992 16.213
7 8:18:32.812 55.727 +0.628 19.490 19.777 16.460
8 8:19:28.028 55.216 -0.511 18.983 20.010 16.223
9 8:20:23.122 55.094 -0.122 18.531 19.677 16.886
10 8:21:17.278 54.156 -0.938 18.622 19.695 15.839
" 8:22:11.426 54.148 -0.008 18.389 19.528 16.231
12 8:23:08.239 56.813 +2.665 18.699 19.765 18.349
13 8:24:04.214 55.975 -0.838 20.315 19.934 15.726
14 8:24:58.812 54.598 -1.377 18.713 19.962 15.923
(29) LUCAS LUIZ C AMBROSIO
CRONOMETRAGEM DIR. PROVAS COMISSARIOS Orbits
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